Urban
Square Lantern
S40-C/S41-C  Post Top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:

(808 mm)
S26A S26N
Ordering Code:
Clear Globe (3000K)
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Wattage1
(W)
3 5
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 3000 21 1793 85 B1-U2-G1 1720 82 B1-U2-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 3000 30 2570 86 B1-U2-G1 2467 82 B2-U2-G1
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 3000 52 4429 85 B2-U3-G2 4250 82 B2-U3-G2
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 3000 75 6086 81 B3-U3-G3 5841 78 B3-U3-G2
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 3000 94 7327 78 B3-U3-G3 7031 75 B3-U3-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests on similar but not identical luminaires.
Ordering Code:
Clear Globe (4000K)
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Wattage1
(W)
3 5
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 4000 21 1976 94 B1-U2-G1 1896 90 B1-U2-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 4000 30 2833 94 B1-U2-G1 2719 91 B2-U2-G1
196L1150NW-G2 196 1150 4000 52 4883 94 B2-U3-G2 4686 90 B3-U3-G2
196L1675NW-G2 196 1675 4000 75 6710 89 B3-U3-G3 6439 86 B3-U3-G2
196L2100NW-G2 196 2100 4000 94 8077 86 B3-U3-G3 7751 82 B3-U3-G2
With RCD7 option
S40-C_S41-C-LED-spec  07/23  page 3 of 5
S40-C/S41-C  Square Lantern LED Post Top
Urban Luminaire